Rev: 94020-3O5911 Butterfield Road Hillside, IL 60162 • tel: (708) 236-6000 • fax: (708) 236-6006
sales@ljtechnologies.com • www.ljtechnologies.com • ISO 9001: 2015 Certified
Conservation Vent (Pressure & Vacuum)
1
94020
Features
•	 Suitable materials available for
corrosive/extreme temperature

     use 94020A AB CD EF GH. ATEX Certification includes
     CE Mark.
94020 Ordering Guide
Rev: 94020-3O5911 Butterfield Road Hillside, IL 60162 • tel: (708) 236-6000 • fax: (708) 236-6006
sales@ljtechnologies.com • www.ljtechnologies.com • ISO 9001: 2015 Certified
Conservation Vent (Pressure & Vacuum)
7
94020
Table AB - Size and Body Material
Option
AB Size Type of
Connection Body Material Option
AB Size Type of
Connection Body Material
11 2” NPT Aluminum *35/45 4“ Flanged Cast Iron/Ductile Iron
12 2” Flanged Aluminum 55 4” Flanged Cast Steel
21 2” NPT Alum. Cryo Hood1 75 4” Flanged 316 Stainless Steel
22 2” Flanged Alum. Cryo Hood1 16 6” Flanged Aluminum
*31/41 2” NPT Cast Iron/Ductile Iron 26 6” Flanged Alum. Cryo Hood1
*32/42 2” Flanged Cast Iron/Ductile Iron *36/46 6” Flanged Cast Iron/Ductile Iron
51 2” NPT Cast Steel 56 6” Flanged Cast Steel
52 2” Flanged Cast Steel 76 6” Flanged 316 Stainless Steel
71 2” NPT 316 Stainless Steel 17 8“ Flanged Aluminum
72 2” Flanged 316 Stainless Steel 27 8” Flanged Alum. Cryo Hood1
13 3” NPT Aluminum *37/47 8” Flanged Cast Iron/Ductile Iron
14 3” Flanged Aluminum 57 8” Flanged Cast Steel
23 3” NPT Alum. Cryo Hood1 77 8” Flanged 316 Stainless Steel
24 3” Flanged Alum. Cryo Hood1 18 10” Flanged Aluminum
*33/43 3” NPT Cast Iron/Ductile Iron 28 10” Flanged Alum. Cryo Hood1
*34/44 3” Flanged Cast Iron/Ductile Iron *38/48 10” Flanged Cast Iron/Ductile Iron
53 3” NPT Cast Steel 58 10” Flanged Cast Steel
54 3” Flanged Cast Steel 78 10” Flanged 316 Stainless Steel
73 3” NPT 316 Stainless Steel 19 12” Flanged Aluminum
74 3” Flanged 316 Stainless Steel 29 12” Flanged Alum. Cryo Hood1
15 4” Flanged Aluminum *39/49 12” Flanged Cast Iron/Ductile Iron
25 4” Flanged Alum. Cryo Hood1 59 12” Flanged Cast Steel
79 12” Flanged 316 Stainless Steel* 3X = Cast Iron	 4X = Ductile Iron
**For NPT Connections, Specify Table C0
1. NOTE: For full Cryogenic Service, must add Stainless Steel Trim
Option C Description
0 ANSI 125/150 lb. FF
1 ANSI 125/150 lb. RF*
2 EN1092-1 PN16 FF
3 EN1092-1 PN16 RF*
4 JIS 10K FF
5 JIS 10K RF*
Table C - Flange Type
*   RF not available in Aluminum.
** Raised faced flanges with smooth finish are standard. For optional
    serrated raised faced flanges, consult factory.
Option D Description
1 Open Vent
2 Open Vent  w/ Flame Snuffer
3 Closed, Standard Outlet > Inlet*
6 Pipe Away, Same Size Inlet and Outlet
7 Open Vent  with “All Weather” Coating
8 Open Vent  with Flame Snuffer with
“All Weather” Coating
9 Closed, Standard Outlet > Inlet with
“All Weather” Coating
A Pipe Away, Same Size Inlet, Outlet, Seat
with “All Weather Coating
Table D - Vent Type